
Service Menu 
styling

SB Addictions

V I S T  M Y  W E B S I T E  A N D  B O O K  W I T H  M E  N O W

Chemical 

Treatments

Kids Cut

Mens Cut

Womens Cut

Iron work

Cut & Blowdry

Wash & Go

Wash & Style

Cut, Wash & Style

Silk Press

Starter Locs

Loc Maintenance

Hair Consultation 

$15

$20

$25

$50

$50

$40

$65

$85

$80+

$120

$80+

$25

Balyage 

Ombre

Full Head Lightner

Highlights w/ Lowlights

Highlights

Babylights

Accent foils(12 foils or less)

$300+

$120+

$300+

$350+

$45+

$250+

$80+

Basic All Over Color

Block/Vivid Color

Toner or Glaze

Root Touch-Up

Color Melt

Additional Chemical

Application

Chemical Service

Consulatioan

$60+

$150+

$40+

$25+

$125+

$15

$25
Hydration

Olaplex No. 8

Awaphui Hydratriplex

Lav. Mint Mineral Mask

Super Charge Treatment

Awaphui Kera/Hydra

Teatree Scalp Treatment

$30

$25

$25

$25

$50

$20
Olaplex No. 3

add No. 0 to intensify 

Awaphui Keratriplex

$30

+$5

$25

Keratin Treatments

Consultations Required for ALL hair
Extension and chemical Services

Certain Services May Require Deposit


