SBADDICTIONS

rvice enu

STYLING

CHEMICAL

	Kids Cut	S15	
	Mens Cut	S20	
	Womens Cut	S25	
	Iron work	S50	
	Cut & Blowdry	S 50	
	Wash & Go	S40	
	Wash & Style	S65	
	Cut, Wash & Style	S85	
	Silk Press	S80+	
	Starter Locs	S120	
		000	
	Loc Maintenance	S80+	
	Loc Maintenance Hair Consultation	\$80+ \$25	
	Hair Consultation		
— <u>H</u>	Hair Consultation		
	Hair Consultation TREATMENTS		
0	Hair Consultation TREATMENTS ydration	\$25	
0 Av	Hair Consultation TREATMENTS Advation Japlex No. 8	S25	
O Av Lo	Hair Consultation TREATMENTS Advantation Maplex No. 8 Waphui Hydratriplex	S25 S30 S25	
O Av Lo Su	Hair Consultation TREATMENTS ydration laplex No. 8 waphui Hydratriplex av. Mint Mineral Mask	S25 S30 S25 S25	
O Av La Su Av	Hair Consultation TREATMENTS ydration laplex No. 8 waphui Hydratriplex av. Mint Mineral Mask uper Charge Treatment	S25 S30 S25 S25 S25	

Balyage	\$300+
Ombre	S120+
Full Head Lightner	S300+
Highlights w/ Lowlights	S350+
Highlights	S45+
Babylights	S250+
Accent foils(12 foils or less)	S80+
Basic All Over Color	\$60+
Block/Vivid Color	\$150+
Toner or Glaze	S40+
Root Touch-Up	S25+
Color Melt	S125+
Additional Chemical	S15
Application	
Chemical Service	S25
Consulatioan	

- Consultations Required for <u>ALL</u> hair Extension and chemical Services
- Certain Services May Require Deposit

KERATIN TREATMENTS

Olaplex No. 3	S30
add No. 0 to intensify	+\$5
Awaphui Keratriplex	S25

VIST MY WEBSITE AND BOOK WITH ME NOW